SpinOlution

Retail Pricing (Effective 3/1/2017)

PO“yWOg Shipping
Pollywog Free
Accelerator $15 Flat Rate*
12 oz Upgrade (includes 1 Bobbin) $15 Flat Rate*
8 0z + 3 Bobbins Free

16 oz + 1 Bobbin Free

16 oz + 3 Bobbins Free

32 oz + 1 Bobbin Free

32 oz + 3 Bobbins Free
PACKAGE DEAL (8 0z & 32 0z) Free
PACKAGE DEAL (8 0z & 16 02) Free
Base Only $15 Flat Rate*
Straps & Wheels Accessory $15 Flat Rate*
Wildflowers Wheel Design (one side) n/a
Wildflowers Wheel Design (both sides) n/a

8 oz + 3 Bobbins Free

16 oz + 1 Bobbin Free

16 oz + 3 Bobbins Free

32 oz + 1 Bobbin Free

32 oz + 3 Bobbins Free
PACKAGE DEAL (8 0z & 32 0z) Free
PACKAGE DEAL (8 0z & 16 02) Free
Base Only $15 Flat Rate *
EChO Shipping

4 oz 3-speed Flyer + 1 Bobbin Free

4 o0z 4-speed Flyer + 1 Bobbin Free

8 0z + 1 Bobbin Free

8 oz + 3 Bobbins Free

16 oz + 1 Bobbin Free

16 0z + 3 Bobbins Free

PACKAGE DEAL (4 0z 4-speed & 16 0z) Free

2017
Retail

$399.00
$165.00
$349.00

2017
Retail

$1,199.00
$1,359.00
$1,459.00
$1,359.00
$1,459.00
$1,919.00
$1,919.00
$889.00
$33.00
$100.00
$200.00

2017
Retail

$1,159.00
$1,259.00
$1,359.00
$1,259.00
$1,359.00
$1,979.00
$1,979.00
$779.00

2017
Retail

$559.00
$629.00
$699.00
$769.00
$769.00
$869.00
$1,399.00



Hopper

8 0z + 3 Bobbins

16 oz + 1 Bobbin

16 oz + 3 Bobbins

32 oz + 1 Bobbin

32 oz + 3 Bobbins

PACKAGE DEAL (8 0z & 32 0z)
PACKAGE DEAL (8 0z & 16 02)

Bee
King Bee (8 0z + 3 Bobbins)
Queen Bee (4 oz + 3 Bobbins)

64 oz Upgrade

MACH III / Firefly (includes 1 Bobbin)

32 oz Upgrade

MACH III / Firefly (includes 1 Bobbin)

Hopper (includes 1 Bobbin)

16 oz Upgrade

MACH III / Firefly (includes 1 Bobbin)

Echo (includes 1 Bobbin)
Hopper (includes 1 Bobbin)

12 oz Upgrade

Pollywog (includes 1 Bobbin)

8 oz Upgrade

MACH III / Firefly (includes 1 Bobbin)

Echo (includes 1 Bobbin)

Accessories

Standard Lazy Kate
Hopper Lazy Kate
Skein Winder

4 oz Bobbin

8 0z Bobbin

16 0z Bobbin

32 oz Bobbin

Shipping
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Shipping
Free
Free

Shipping
$15 Flat Rate*

Shipping
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*

US Shipping
(Lower 48 States)

$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*

US Shipping
(Lower 48 States)

$15 Flat Rate*

US Shipping
(Lower 48 States)

$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*

US Shipping
(Lower 48 States)

$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*

2017
Retail

$959.00
$1,179.00
$1,279.00
$1,179.00
$1,279.00
$1,759.00
$1,759.00

2017
Retail

$959.00
$829.00

2017
Retail

$739.00

2017
Retail

$489.00
$489.00

2017
Retail

$489.00
$489.00
$489.00

2017
Retail

$349.00

2017
Retail

$489.00
$489.00

2017
Retail

$189.00
$189.00
$129.00
$39.00
$39.00
$49.00
$49.00



64 oz Bobbin

4 oz Hook Orifice Bar

4 oz Tube Orifice Bar

8 0z Hook Orifice Bar

8 0z Tube Orifice Bar

16 oz Hook Orifice Bar
16 oz Tube Orifice Bar
32 0z Hook Orifice Bar
32 0z Tube Orifice Bar
64 oz Hook Orifice Bar
Drive Band - Mach Series & Wind
Drive Band - Echo

Drive Band - Firefly
Drive Band - King Bee
Drive Band - Queen Bee
Drive Band - MACH III
Drive Band - Pollywog
Drive Band - Accelerator
Drive Band - Hopper

Replacement Parts

Lazy Kate Rod

Tension Block

Tri-Wing Black Nut

Pack of 20 Black Flyer Pegs

4 oz 3-Speed Flyer (Echo Only)
4 o0z 4-speed Flyer (Echo Only)

8 oz Flyer (Echo, MACH III, Hopper, Firefly)
16 oz Flyer (Echo, MACH III, Hopper, Firefly)
32 oz Flyer (MACH III, Hopper, Firefly)

Pollywog Flyer

Echo Head (No Flyer)
Firefly Head (No Flyer)
Hopper Head (No Flyer)
MACH III Head (No Flyer)
Pollywog Head (No Flyer)

$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
Order Online
Order Online
Order Online
Order Online
Order Online
Order Online
Order Online
Order Online
Order Online

US Shipping

(Lower 48 States)

$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*
$15 Flat Rate*

$79.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$18.00
$18.00
$15.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$15.00
$15.00
$18.00

2017
Retail

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00
$16.00
$99.00
$119.00
$169.00
$269.00
$269.00
$99.00
$219.00
$219.00
$219.00
$219.00
$99.00



