SpinOlution

Retail Pricing (Effective 3/1/2017)

Shipping	2017 Retail
Free	\$399.00
\$15 Flat Rate*	\$165.00
\$15 Flat Rate*	\$349.00
Shipping	2017 Retail
Free	\$1,199.00
Free	\$1,359.00
Free	\$1,459.00
Free	\$1,359.00
Free	\$1,459.00
Free	\$1,919.00
Free	\$1,919.00
\$15 Flat Rate*	\$889.00
\$15 Flat Rate*	\$33.00
n/a	\$100.00
n/a	\$200.00
Shipping	2017 Retail
Free	\$1,159.00
Free	\$1,259.00
Free	\$1,359.00
Free Free	\$1,359.00 \$1,259.00
Free	\$1,259.00
Free Free	\$1,259.00 \$1,359.00
Free Free Free	\$1,259.00 \$1,359.00 \$1,979.00
Free Free Free Free	\$1,259.00 \$1,359.00 \$1,979.00 \$1,979.00
Free Free Free Free	\$1,259.00 \$1,359.00 \$1,979.00 \$1,979.00
Free Free Free \$15 Flat Rate *	\$1,259.00 \$1,359.00 \$1,979.00 \$1,979.00 \$779.00
Free Free Free Free \$15 Flat Rate *	\$1,259.00 \$1,359.00 \$1,979.00 \$1,979.00 \$779.00 2017 Retail
Free Free Free \$15 Flat Rate * Shipping Free	\$1,259.00 \$1,359.00 \$1,979.00 \$1,979.00 \$779.00 2017 Retail \$559.00
Free Free Free \$15 Flat Rate * Shipping Free Free Free	\$1,259.00 \$1,359.00 \$1,979.00 \$1,979.00 \$779.00 2017 Retail \$559.00 \$629.00
Free Free Free \$15 Flat Rate * Shipping Free Free Free Free	\$1,259.00 \$1,359.00 \$1,979.00 \$1,979.00 \$779.00 2017 Retail \$559.00 \$629.00 \$699.00
Free Free Free \$15 Flat Rate * Shipping Free Free Free Free Free Free	\$1,259.00 \$1,359.00 \$1,979.00 \$1,979.00 \$779.00 2017 Retail \$559.00 \$629.00 \$699.00 \$769.00
	Free \$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate* Shipping Free Free Free Free Free Free \$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate Free Free Free Free

		2047
Hopper	Shipping	2017 Retail
8 oz + 3 Bobbins	Free	\$959.00
16 oz + 1 Bobbin	Free	\$1,179.00
16 oz + 3 Bobbins	Free	\$1,279.00
32 oz + 1 Bobbin	Free	\$1,179.00
32 oz + 3 Bobbins	Free	\$1,279.00
PACKAGE DEAL (8 oz & 32 oz)	Free	\$1,759.00
PACKAGE DEAL (8 oz & 16 oz)	Free	\$1,759.00
Bee	Shipping	2017 Retail
King Bee (8 oz + 3 Bobbins)	Free	\$959.00
Queen Bee (4 oz + 3 Bobbins)	Free	\$829.00
64 oz Upgrade	Chinning	2017 Retail
	Shipping \$15 Flat Rate*	
MACH III / Firefly (includes 1 Bobbin)	\$15 Flat Rate"	\$739.00
		2017
32 oz Upgrade	Shipping	Retail
MACH III / Firefly (includes 1 Bobbin)	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$489.00
Hopper (includes 1 Bobbin)	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$489.00
16 oz Upgrade	US Shipping (Lower 48 States)	2017 Retail
MACH III / Firefly (includes 1 Bobbin)	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$489.00
Echo (includes 1 Bobbin)	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$489.00
Hopper (includes 1 Bobbin)	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$489.00
12 oz Upgrade	US Shipping (Lower 48 States)	2017 Retail
Pollywog (includes 1 Bobbin)	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$349.00
8 oz Upgrade	US Shipping (Lower 48 States)	2017 Retail
MACH III / Firefly (includes 1 Bobbin)	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$489.00
Echo (includes 1 Bobbin)	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$489.00
Accessories	US Shipping (Lower 48 States)	2017 Retail
Standard Lazy Kate	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$189.00
Hopper Lazy Kate	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$189.00
Skein Winder	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$129.00
4 oz Bobbin	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$39.00
8 oz Bobbin	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$39.00
16 oz Bobbin	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$49.00
32 oz Bobbin	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$49.00

64 oz Bobbin	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$79.00
4 oz Hook Orifice Bar	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$29.00
4 oz Tube Orifice Bar	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$29.00
8 oz Hook Orifice Bar	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$29.00
8 oz Tube Orifice Bar	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$29.00
16 oz Hook Orifice Bar	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$44.00
16 oz Tube Orifice Bar	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$44.00
32 oz Hook Orifice Bar	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$44.00
32 oz Tube Orifice Bar	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$44.00
64 oz Hook Orifice Bar	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$44.00
Drive Band - Mach Series & Wind	Order Online	\$18.00
Drive Band - Echo	Order Online	\$18.00
Drive Band - Firefly	Order Online	\$15.00
Drive Band - King Bee	Order Online	\$18.00
Drive Band - Queen Bee	Order Online	\$18.00
Drive Band - MACH III	Order Online	\$18.00
Drive Band - Pollywog	Order Online	\$15.00
Drive Band - Accelerator	Order Online	\$15.00
Drive Band - Hopper	Order Online	\$18.00
Replacement Parts	US Shipping (Lower 48 States)	2017 Retail
Lazy Kate Rod	¢1E Flat Data*	+5.00
	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$6.00
Tension Block	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$6.00 \$6.00
Tension Block Tri-Wing Black Nut		
	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$6.00
Tri-Wing Black Nut	\$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate*	\$6.00 \$6.00
Tri-Wing Black Nut Pack of 20 Black Flyer Pegs	\$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate*	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$16.00
Tri-Wing Black Nut Pack of 20 Black Flyer Pegs 4 oz 3-Speed Flyer (Echo Only)	\$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate*	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$16.00 \$99.00
Tri-Wing Black Nut Pack of 20 Black Flyer Pegs 4 oz 3-Speed Flyer (Echo Only) 4 oz 4-speed Flyer (Echo Only)	\$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate*	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$16.00 \$99.00 \$119.00
Tri-Wing Black Nut Pack of 20 Black Flyer Pegs 4 oz 3-Speed Flyer (Echo Only) 4 oz 4-speed Flyer (Echo Only) 8 oz Flyer (Echo, MACH III, Hopper, Firefly)	\$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate*	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$16.00 \$99.00 \$119.00 \$169.00
Tri-Wing Black Nut Pack of 20 Black Flyer Pegs 4 oz 3-Speed Flyer (Echo Only) 4 oz 4-speed Flyer (Echo Only) 8 oz Flyer (Echo, MACH III, Hopper, Firefly) 16 oz Flyer (Echo, MACH III, Hopper, Firefly)	\$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate*	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$16.00 \$99.00 \$119.00 \$169.00 \$269.00
Tri-Wing Black Nut Pack of 20 Black Flyer Pegs 4 oz 3-Speed Flyer (Echo Only) 4 oz 4-speed Flyer (Echo Only) 8 oz Flyer (Echo, MACH III, Hopper, Firefly) 16 oz Flyer (Echo, MACH III, Hopper, Firefly) 32 oz Flyer (MACH III, Hopper, Firefly)	\$15 Flat Rate* \$15 Flat Rate*	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$16.00 \$99.00 \$119.00 \$169.00 \$269.00
Tri-Wing Black Nut Pack of 20 Black Flyer Pegs 4 oz 3-Speed Flyer (Echo Only) 4 oz 4-speed Flyer (Echo Only) 8 oz Flyer (Echo, MACH III, Hopper, Firefly) 16 oz Flyer (Echo, MACH III, Hopper, Firefly) 32 oz Flyer (MACH III, Hopper, Firefly) Pollywog Flyer	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$16.00 \$99.00 \$119.00 \$169.00 \$269.00 \$269.00 \$99.00
Tri-Wing Black Nut Pack of 20 Black Flyer Pegs 4 oz 3-Speed Flyer (Echo Only) 4 oz 4-speed Flyer (Echo Only) 8 oz Flyer (Echo, MACH III, Hopper, Firefly) 16 oz Flyer (Echo, MACH III, Hopper, Firefly) 32 oz Flyer (MACH III, Hopper, Firefly) Pollywog Flyer Echo Head (No Flyer)	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$16.00 \$99.00 \$119.00 \$169.00 \$269.00 \$269.00 \$99.00
Tri-Wing Black Nut Pack of 20 Black Flyer Pegs 4 oz 3-Speed Flyer (Echo Only) 4 oz 4-speed Flyer (Echo Only) 8 oz Flyer (Echo, MACH III, Hopper, Firefly) 16 oz Flyer (Echo, MACH III, Hopper, Firefly) 32 oz Flyer (MACH III, Hopper, Firefly) Pollywog Flyer Echo Head (No Flyer) Firefly Head (No Flyer)	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$16.00 \$99.00 \$119.00 \$169.00 \$269.00 \$269.00 \$99.00 \$219.00
Tri-Wing Black Nut Pack of 20 Black Flyer Pegs 4 oz 3-Speed Flyer (Echo Only) 4 oz 4-speed Flyer (Echo Only) 8 oz Flyer (Echo, MACH III, Hopper, Firefly) 16 oz Flyer (Echo, MACH III, Hopper, Firefly) 32 oz Flyer (MACH III, Hopper, Firefly) Pollywog Flyer Echo Head (No Flyer) Firefly Head (No Flyer)	\$15 Flat Rate*	\$6.00 \$6.00 \$16.00 \$99.00 \$119.00 \$169.00 \$269.00 \$269.00 \$99.00 \$219.00 \$219.00